
Christmas Story Tree 2025 Schedule (Updated) 

 

Sunday, October 12   2:30 – 4:30 PM El Camino Auditorium  

Sunday, October 19 Auditions 12:30 – 2:00     El Camino Auditorium 

Sunday, October 26   3:30 – 5:30 PM El Camino Auditorium 

Sunday, November 2  2:30 – 4:30 PM El Camino Auditorium 

Sunday, November 9  2:30 - 4:30 PM El Camino Auditorium 

Sunday, November 16   2:30 – 4:30 PM El Camino Auditorium 

Sunday, November 23   2:30 – 4:30 PM El Camino Auditorium 

Sunday, November 30   3:30 – 5:30 PM El Camino Auditorium 

Tuesday, Dec. 2         6:30 – 9:00 Organ Pavilion Balboa Park 

Thursday, Dec. 4         6:30 – 9:00 Dress Reh. Organ Pavilion 

Friday, Dec. 5                8:30 – Performance Organ Pavilion BP 

Saturday, Dec. 6         8:30 – Performance Organ Pavilion BP  

Sunday, Dec. 7         5:15 – Performance Organ Pavilion BP 

 
 
 

 

 


